
Bid Date: Bid Time (Local):

Owner:

Project Title:

Project #:

Bid Amount

$1,216,045.00

$1,128,388.00

$87,657.00

$1,252,116.00

$1,162,080.00

$90,036.00

Highway Maintenance Construction Co.

Farhner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Ionia County Roads

Urban/Village Roads

Bid Tabulation Summary

Ionia County Road Department

Chip Seal and Fog Seal 2023  Contract #23-20

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 1:00 p.m. E.S.T.

2230002

Contractor Name

Ionia County Roads

Urban/Village Roads

 100 East Chapin Street, Suite A Cadillac, MI 49601   t. 231-468-3456   f. 616-364-6955   www.preinnewhof.com
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Board action 03/28/23: Awarded to Highway Maintenance Construction Co.

https://ioniacounty.org/departments-officials/board-of-commissioners/minutes-agendas/

https://ioniacounty.org/departments-officials/board-of-commissioners/minutes-agendas/

