

## **Bid Tabulation Summary**

Bid Date:	Bid Time (Local):
Tuesday, March 21, 2023	1:00 p.m. E.S.T.
Owner:	
Ionia County Road Department	
Project Title:	
Chip Seal and Fog Seal 2023 Contract #23-20	
Project #:	
2230002	

Contractor Name	Bid Amount
Highway Maintenance Construction Co.	\$1,216,045.00
Ionia County Roads	\$1,128,388.00
Urban/Village Roads	\$87,657.00

Farhner Asphalt Sealers, LLC	\$1,252,116.00
Ionia County Roads	\$1,162,080.00
Urban/Village Roads	\$90,036.00

Board action 03/28/23: Awarded to Highway Maintenance Construction Co.

https://ionia county.org/departments-officials/board-of-commissioners/minutes-agendas/